Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.50
2:07.40
2:08.67
2:08.80
2:09.06
2:09.91
2:10.31
2:10.40
2:11.04
2:11.05
2:11.12
2:11.36
2:11.41
2:11.47
2:11.76
2:12.38
2:13.84
2:17.86
2:18.06
2:22.29
2:28.19
2:31.50
2:33.20
2:33.48
2:33.48

2:35.68
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Date

10/11/19
06/07/19
05/10/19
25/01/20
19/12/15
19/12/15
17/12/16
08/11/15
07/12/14
04/10/14
03/11/19
26/01/19
29/09/18
111118
01/12/18
17/10/15
02/10/16
05/10/13
23/11113
21/04/13
20/01/13
1711112
25/11/112
06/10/12
06/10/12
01/04/12
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Meet

Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet

Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet

Worcester County Sprint Championships

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships

Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Wyre Forest County Qualifier

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Coventry & District ASC Championships
Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Maxwell SC January Meet

Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District Championships

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet
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Venue

Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Nottingham
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nottingham
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Bletchley
Nuneaton
Stratford
Braunstone
Aylesbury
Stratford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Worcester 4
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 2

2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 3

2

2

2
Worcester 2
Worcester 2
Worcester 3

4
Worcester 3
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
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£.09.00
2:57.23
3:02.62

3:14.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:08.80
2:06.50
2:11.12
2:08.67
2:07.40
2:11.36
2:11.76
2:11.47
2:11.41
2:10.31
2:13.84
2:09.91
2:09.06
2:10.40
2:12.38
2:11.04
2:11.05
2:18.06
2:17.86
2:22.29
2:28.19
2:33.20
2:31.50
2:33.48
2:33.48
2:39.86
2:35.68
2:57.23
3:02.62
3:14.72
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Date

25/01/20
10/11/19
03/11/19
05/10/19
06/07/19
26/01/19
01/12/18
11/11/18
29/09/18
17/12/16
02/10/16
19/12/15
19/12/15
08/11/15
17/10/15
07/12/14
04/10/14
23/11/113
05/10/13
21/04/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
1711112
06/10/12
06/10/12
07/04/12
01/04/12
271111
01/10/11
02/07/11
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Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011
Coventry & District Association Championsh

Boldmere Water Carnival

Meet

Worcester County Sprint Championships

Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships

Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Midland Short Course Championships

Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
Coventry & District ASC Championships

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships

Coventry & District Championship Gala

Coventry & District Championships

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011

Coventry & District Association Championsh

Boldmere Water Carnival

purmnyrian
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton

Birmingham

Venue

Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Nottingham
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Worcester
Uxbridge
Bletchley
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Nottingham
Gloucester
Rugby
Nuneaton
Stratford
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Aylesbury
Nuneaton
Stratford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton

Birmingham
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Strat Sharks 3
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 3

Club Swam Under Level

Worcester 2
Worcester 4
Worcester 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 2
Worcester 3

4
Worcester 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2

2

2
Co Coventry 2

2

2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 3
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 3
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